Linear Heat Detection
System Guide
Date: November 2018
Document: EF.FLDSG
Issue: 1.3
This page is intentionally left blank.
FyreLine Digital LHD System Guide

Alarm Distance Locator.
Optional APDL
Part No Model No Description
18-004 FLDDL2 Digital Interface Monitor Module, 2 Zone, 1m to 3000m (10,000ft), 12 - 36V DC
Sensor Cable
Part No Model No Description
Standard PVC Sensing Cable
18-011 FLD68 Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 68C Alarm Temp, PVC, UL - 100m Reel Length
18-012 FLD68 Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 68C Alarm Temp, PVC, UL - 200m Reel Length
18-013 FLD68 Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 68C Alarm Temp, PVC, UL - 500m Reel Length
18-014 FLD68 Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 68C Alarm Temp, PVC, UL - 1000m Reel Length
18-021 FLD88 Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 88C Alarm Temp, PVC, UL - 100m Reel Length
18-022 FLD88 Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 88C Alarm Temp, PVC, UL - 200m Reel Length
18-023 FLD88 Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 88C Alarm Temp, PVC, UL - 500m Reel Length
18-024 FLD88 Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 88C Alarm Temp, PVC, UL - 1000m Reel Length
18-031 FLD105 Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 105C Alarm Temp, PVC, UL - 100m Reel Length
18-032 FLD105 Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 105C Alarm Temp, PVC, UL - 200m Reel Length
18-033 FLD105 Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 105C Alarm Temp, PVC, UL - 500m Reel Length
18-034 FLD105 Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 105C Alarm Temp, PVC, UL - 1000m Reel Length
Nylon Coating for Outdoor UV Protection & Increased Durability
18-041 FLD68N Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 68C Alarm Temp, Nylon Coated, 100m Reel Length
18-042 FLD68N Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 68C Alarm Temp, Nylon Coated, 200m Reel Length
18-043 FLD68N Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 68C Alarm Temp, Nylon Coated, 500m Reel Length
18-044 FLD68N Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 68C Alarm Temp, Nylon Coated, 1000m Reel Length
18-045 FLD68NS Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 68C Alarm Temp, Nylon, SS Braided, 100m Reel Length
18-046 FLD68NS Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 68C Alarm Temp, Nylon, SS Braided, 200m Reel Length
18-047 FLD68NS Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 68C Alarm Temp, Nylon, SS Braided, 500m Reel Length
18-048 FLD68NS Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 68C Alarm Temp, Nylon, SS Braided, 1000m Reel Length
18-051 FLD88N Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 88C Alarm Temp, Nylon Coated, 100m Reel Length
18-052 FLD88N Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 88C Alarm Temp, Nylon Coated, 200m Reel Length
18-053 FLD88N Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 88C Alarm Temp, Nylon Coated, 500m Reel Length
18-054 FLD88N Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 88C Alarm Temp, Nylon Coated, 1000m Reel Length
18-055 FLD88NS Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 88C Alarm Temp, Nylon, SS Braided, 100m Reel Length
18-056 FLD88NS Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 88C Alarm Temp, Nylon, SS Braided, 200m Reel Length
18-057 FLD88NS Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 88C Alarm Temp, Nylon, SS Braided, 500m Reel Length
18-058 FLD88NS Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 88C Alarm Temp, Nylon, SS Braided, 1000m Reel Length
18-061 FLD105N Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 105C Alarm Temp, Nylon Coated, 100m Reel Length
18-062 FLD105N Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 105C Alarm Temp, Nylon Coated, 200m Reel Length
18-063 FLD105N Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 105C Alarm Temp, Nylon Coated, 500m Reel Length
18-064 FLD105N Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 105C Alarm Temp, Nylon Coated, 1000m Reel Length
FyreLine Digital LHD System Guide
Page 7www.eurofyre.co.uk
Stainless Steel Braided for Enhanced EMC & Mechanical Protection
18-071 FLD68S Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 68C Alarm Temp, Stainless Steel Braided, 100m Reel Length
18-072 FLD68S
Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 68C Alarm Temp, Stainless Steel Braided, 200m Reel
Length
18-073 FLD68S
Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 68C Alarm Temp, Stainless Steel Braided, 500m Reel
Length
18-074 FLD68S
Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 68C Alarm Temp, Stainless Steel Braided, 1000m Reel
Length
18-081 FLD88S Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 88C Alarm Temp, Stainless Steel Braided, 100m Reel Length
18-082 FLD88S
Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 88C Alarm Temp, Stainless Steel Braided, 200m Reel
Length
18-083 FLD88S
Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 88C Alarm Temp, Stainless Steel Braided, 500m Reel
Length
18-084 FLD88S
Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 88C Alarm Temp, Stainless Steel Braided, 1000m Reel
Length
18-091 FLD105S
Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 105C Alarm Temp, Stainless Steel Braided, 100m Reel
Length
18-092 FLD105S
Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 105C Alarm Temp, Stainless Steel Braided, 200m Reel
Length
18-093 FLD105S
Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 105C Alarm Temp, Stainless Steel Braided, 500m Reel
Length
18-094 FLD105S
Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 105C Alarm Temp, Stainless Steel Braided, 1000m Reel
Length
High Temperature Sensor Cable, 185 Degrees C Alarm
18-101 FLD185 Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 185C Alarm Temp, 100m Reel Length
18-102 FLD185 Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 185C Alarm Temp, 200m Reel Length
18-103 FLD185 Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 185C Alarm Temp, 500m Reel Length
18-104 FLD185 Digital Linear Heat Sensing Cable, 185C Alarm Temp, 1000m Reel Length
Table 1: Product Range